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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2019-03-10 - 12:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

14 lat

1. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:23.31 583 1:03.60 1:07.18 1:07.56 1:04.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.60 200m: 2:10.78 300m: 3:18.34 400m: 4:23.31

2. ARENT Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:32.69 525 1:07.05 1:09.76 1:08.73 1:07.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.05 200m: 2:16.81 300m: 3:25.54 400m: 4:32.69

3. BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:37.87 496 1:07.49 1:12.04 1:11.64 1:06.70
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.49 200m: 2:19.53 300m: 3:31.17 400m: 4:37.87

4. JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 4:52.75 424 1:11.26 1:14.05 1:14.41 1:13.03
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.26 200m: 2:25.31 300m: 3:39.72 400m: 4:52.75

5. KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:53.58 421 1:09.11 1:16.02 1:16.10 1:12.35
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.11 200m: 2:25.13 300m: 3:41.23 400m: 4:53.58

6. LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:23.30 315 1:15.70 1:22.65 1:23.44 1:21.51
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.70 200m: 2:38.35 300m: 4:01.79 400m: 5:23.30

7. PSUT Igor 05 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz.5:46.89 255 1:19.77 1:30.50 1:30.08 1:26.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.77 200m: 2:50.27 300m: 4:20.35 400m: 5:46.89

15 lat

1. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:17.78 622 1:02.00 1:05.68 1:05.78 1:04.32
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.00 200m: 2:07.68 300m: 3:13.46 400m: 4:17.78

2. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:20.24 604 1:01.78 1:06.85 1:06.84 1:04.77
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.78 200m: 2:08.63 300m: 3:15.47 400m: 4:20.24

3. CIESIELSKI Artur 04 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej4:25.06 572 1:03.05 1:07.43 1:08.26 1:06.32
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.05 200m: 2:10.48 300m: 3:18.74 400m: 4:25.06

4. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 4:28.22 552 1:04.54 1:09.19 1:08.78 1:05.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.54 200m: 2:13.73 300m: 3:22.51 400m: 4:28.22

5. SKIBIAK Hubert 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:30.73 537 1:05.43 1:09.45 1:07.69 1:08.16
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.43 200m: 2:14.88 300m: 3:22.57 400m: 4:30.73

6. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:33.26 522 1:05.34 1:09.65 1:09.41 1:08.86
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.34 200m: 2:14.99 300m: 3:24.40 400m: 4:33.26

7. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:33.92 518 1:06.28 1:10.20 1:09.82 1:07.62
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.28 200m: 2:16.48 300m: 3:26.30 400m: 4:33.92

8. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:45.92 455 1:08.01 1:13.02 1:12.75 1:12.14
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.01 200m: 2:21.03 300m: 3:33.78 400m: 4:45.92

9. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:46.79 451 1:07.45 1:12.19 1:13.79 1:13.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.45 200m: 2:19.64 300m: 3:33.43 400m: 4:46.79

16 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:08.60 693 59.53 1:02.99 1:03.47 1:02.61
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.53 200m: 2:02.52 300m: 3:05.99 400m: 4:08.60
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 34, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

2. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:21.78 594 1:03.30 1:06.47 1:06.96 1:05.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.30 200m: 2:09.77 300m: 3:16.73 400m: 4:21.78

3. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:38.42 493 1:08.27 1:11.60 1:13.28 1:05.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.27 200m: 2:19.87 300m: 3:33.15 400m: 4:38.42

Open

1. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:05.12 723 58.46 1:04.25 1:04.48 57.93
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.46 200m: 2:02.71 300m: 3:07.19 400m: 4:05.12

2. JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:05.34 721 59.29 1:03.12 1:02.65 1:00.28
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.29 200m: 2:02.41 300m: 3:05.06 400m: 4:05.34

3. DUTKOWIAK Wojciech 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:06.28 713 59.51 1:02.94 1:02.82 1:01.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.51 200m: 2:02.45 300m: 3:05.27 400m: 4:06.28

4. DOMINIAK Kacper 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:07.40 703 59.36 1:03.27 1:03.46 1:01.31
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.36 200m: 2:02.63 300m: 3:06.09 400m: 4:07.40

5. HANO Grzegorz 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:08.13 697 59.13 1:01.65 1:03.43 1:03.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.13 200m: 2:00.78 300m: 3:04.21 400m: 4:08.13

6. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:08.22 696 58.71 1:03.40 1:04.10 1:02.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 58.71 200m: 2:02.11 300m: 3:06.21 400m: 4:08.22

7. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 4:08.60 693 59.53 1:02.99 1:03.47 1:02.61
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.53 200m: 2:02.52 300m: 3:05.99 400m: 4:08.60

8. GIRUL Radosław 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:09.73 684 1:00.63 1:02.95 1:03.67 1:02.48
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.63 200m: 2:03.58 300m: 3:07.25 400m: 4:09.73

9. DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:10.04 681 59.89 1:04.40 1:04.83 1:00.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.89 200m: 2:04.29 300m: 3:09.12 400m: 4:10.04

10. JÓŹKÓW Cezary 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:12.14 664 1:01.25 1:04.07 1:05.05 1:01.77
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.25 200m: 2:05.32 300m: 3:10.37 400m: 4:12.14

11. MENCEL Miłosz 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:12.17 664 1:01.23 1:04.98 1:03.25 1:02.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.23 200m: 2:06.21 300m: 3:09.46 400m: 4:12.17

12. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:12.27 663 59.78 1:03.26 1:04.57 1:04.66
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 59.78 200m: 2:03.04 300m: 3:07.61 400m: 4:12.27

13. WODYŃSKI Bartosz 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej4:12.87 659 1:00.68 1:04.31 1:04.52 1:03.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.68 200m: 2:04.99 300m: 3:09.51 400m: 4:12.87

14. MALEC Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:14.30 648 1:01.38 1:05.58 1:04.98 1:02.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.38 200m: 2:06.96 300m: 3:11.94 400m: 4:14.30

15. ZHURAVEL Nazar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:15.86 636 1:01.79 1:05.92 1:04.81 1:03.34
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.79 200m: 2:07.71 300m: 3:12.52 400m: 4:15.86

16. RODKIEWICZ Radosław 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:16.64 630 1:02.16 1:05.49 1:04.70 1:04.29
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.16 200m: 2:07.65 300m: 3:12.35 400m: 4:16.64

17. GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:17.78 622 1:02.00 1:05.68 1:05.78 1:04.32
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.00 200m: 2:07.68 300m: 3:13.46 400m: 4:17.78
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 34, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

18. LIK Kacper 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:17.80 622 1:00.47 1:05.30 1:06.69 1:05.34
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.47 200m: 2:05.77 300m: 3:12.46 400m: 4:17.80

19. DOROBA Michał 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:18.03 620 1:01.40 1:04.32 1:06.18 1:06.13
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.40 200m: 2:05.72 300m: 3:11.90 400m: 4:18.03

20. CHMIELEWSKI Michał 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:18.39 617 1:01.81 1:05.96 1:05.83 1:04.79
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.81 200m: 2:07.77 300m: 3:13.60 400m: 4:18.39

21. DOŁOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:18.80 614 1:02.29 1:05.32 1:06.62 1:04.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.29 200m: 2:07.61 300m: 3:14.23 400m: 4:18.80

22. BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:19.01 613 1:02.14 1:05.58 1:06.17 1:05.12
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.14 200m: 2:07.72 300m: 3:13.89 400m: 4:19.01

23. GAWRON Oliwier 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:19.55 609 1:01.67 1:06.57 1:06.66 1:04.65
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.67 200m: 2:08.24 300m: 3:14.90 400m: 4:19.55

24. LEŚNIAK Maksymilian 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:20.24 604 1:01.78 1:06.85 1:06.84 1:04.77
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:01.78 200m: 2:08.63 300m: 3:15.47 400m: 4:20.24

25. CIELECKI Kuba 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:20.28 604 1:00.60 1:05.99 1:07.53 1:06.16
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.60 200m: 2:06.59 300m: 3:14.12 400m: 4:20.28

26. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:20.70 601 1:00.94 1:07.88 1:08.24 1:03.64
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:00.94 200m: 2:08.82 300m: 3:17.06 400m: 4:20.70

27. ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa4:21.28 597 1:02.09 1:06.08 1:07.19 1:05.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.09 200m: 2:08.17 300m: 3:15.36 400m: 4:21.28

28. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:21.78 594 1:03.30 1:06.47 1:06.96 1:05.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.30 200m: 2:09.77 300m: 3:16.73 400m: 4:21.78

29. PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:23.31 583 1:03.60 1:07.18 1:07.56 1:04.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.60 200m: 2:10.78 300m: 3:18.34 400m: 4:23.31

30. CIESIELSKI Artur 04 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej4:25.06 572 1:03.05 1:07.43 1:08.26 1:06.32
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.05 200m: 2:10.48 300m: 3:18.74 400m: 4:25.06

31. STANISŁAWSKI Bartosz 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 4:28.22 552 1:04.54 1:09.19 1:08.78 1:05.71
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.54 200m: 2:13.73 300m: 3:22.51 400m: 4:28.22

32. BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:28.38 551 1:04.82 1:09.12 1:08.05 1:06.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.82 200m: 2:13.94 300m: 3:21.99 400m: 4:28.38

33. OGORZAŁEK Alan 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:28.63 549 1:04.91 1:10.07 1:08.36 1:05.29
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.91 200m: 2:14.98 300m: 3:23.34 400m: 4:28.63

34. KRYSIAK Michał 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:29.97 541 1:04.02 1:08.89 1:08.84 1:08.22
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.02 200m: 2:12.91 300m: 3:21.75 400m: 4:29.97

35. SKIBIAK Hubert 04 UKS 190 Łódź 4:30.73 537 1:05.43 1:09.45 1:07.69 1:08.16
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.43 200m: 2:14.88 300m: 3:22.57 400m: 4:30.73

36. LEIMAN Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:32.44 527 1:04.90 1:10.92 1:09.94 1:06.68
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.90 200m: 2:15.82 300m: 3:25.76 400m: 4:32.44

37. ARENT Artur 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:32.69 525 1:07.05 1:09.76 1:08.73 1:07.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.05 200m: 2:16.81 300m: 3:25.54 400m: 4:32.69
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2019
Łódź, 9- - 10-3-2019

Konkurencja 34, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

38. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:33.26 522 1:05.34 1:09.65 1:09.41 1:08.86
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.34 200m: 2:14.99 300m: 3:24.40 400m: 4:33.26

39. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:33.92 518 1:06.28 1:10.20 1:09.82 1:07.62
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.28 200m: 2:16.48 300m: 3:26.30 400m: 4:33.92

40. ADAMCZYK Maksymilian 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:34.19 517 1:06.34 1:10.65 1:10.84 1:06.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.34 200m: 2:16.99 300m: 3:27.83 400m: 4:34.19

41. BANASIAK Michał 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 4:37.87 496 1:07.49 1:12.04 1:11.64 1:06.70
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.49 200m: 2:19.53 300m: 3:31.17 400m: 4:37.87

42. KALISIAK Norbert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:38.41 493 1:06.22 1:10.64 1:11.58 1:09.97
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.22 200m: 2:16.86 300m: 3:28.44 400m: 4:38.41

43. STEFANOWSKI Bartosz 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:38.42 493 1:08.27 1:11.60 1:13.28 1:05.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.27 200m: 2:19.87 300m: 3:33.15 400m: 4:38.42

44. KRYSIAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:45.92 455 1:08.01 1:13.02 1:12.75 1:12.14
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.01 200m: 2:21.03 300m: 3:33.78 400m: 4:45.92

45. ŁYSONIEWSKI Oskar 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:46.79 451 1:07.45 1:12.19 1:13.79 1:13.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.45 200m: 2:19.64 300m: 3:33.43 400m: 4:46.79

46. KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 4:48.67 443 1:02.12 1:06.29 1:19.92 1:20.34
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:02.12 200m: 2:08.41 300m: 3:28.33 400m: 4:48.67

47. JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 4:52.75 424 1:11.26 1:14.05 1:14.41 1:13.03
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.26 200m: 2:25.31 300m: 3:39.72 400m: 4:52.75

48. KOSTAŃSKI Gracjan 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 4:53.58 421 1:09.11 1:16.02 1:16.10 1:12.35
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:09.11 200m: 2:25.13 300m: 3:41.23 400m: 4:53.58

49. LESIŃSKI Jakub 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 5:23.30 315 1:15.70 1:22.65 1:23.44 1:21.51
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.70 200m: 2:38.35 300m: 4:01.79 400m: 5:23.30

50. PSUT Igor 05 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Maz.5:46.89 255 1:19.77 1:30.50 1:30.08 1:26.54
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.77 200m: 2:50.27 300m: 4:20.35 400m: 5:46.89


